
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
227 

244 

215 

237 

149 

218 

238 

103 

168 

214 

193 

164 

174 

225 

167 

233 

197 

229 

249 

137 

222 

247 

254 

250 

192 

216 

200 

151 

12 

191 

223 

211 

170 

206 

190 

199 

195 

241 

246 

251 

212 

185 

209 

Name 
DI MICHELE Luca 

SOCCIO Federico 

PICCINI Alessio 

PALADINO Vincenzo 

CALEFFI Giacomo 

SAUDELLI Luca 

PERTICAROLI Daniele 

FAVA Luca 

ROSSETTI Nicola 

VENDITTI Giuseppe 

MASCETTI Tommaso 

PIGINI Gabriele 

BAGATTI Mirko 

D'AMICO Fabrizio 

PUGLIESE Vittorio 

LUBRANO Manuel 

MANARA Thomas 

FALCHIERI Federico 

STRAPPATO Andrea 

GIATTI Manuel 

BRUSCHINI Eros 

SPERANZA Vincenzo 

CICCARINI Ivan 

TIERI Egidio 

MANNO Domenicantonio 

TERZINO Mattia 

PETRACCI Manolo 

CREONTI Andrea 

FANTIN Riccardo 

LA GIOIA Salvatore 

CAPORALETTI Federico 

CANCIELLO Salvatore 

SIGNORETTO Alessio 

SCOTELLARO Carlo 

KALOUDIS Dimosthenis 

PAPARELLI Michael 

CONSOLI Roberto 

ROMANO Mario 

SORA Pietro 

TOSSANI Manuel 

CHEMELLO Gianluca 

BOCCUTI Michele 

VIOLATI Cristiano 

Best Tm 
2:14.996 

2:15.230 

2:20.756 

2:21.494 

2:22.378 

2:23.613 

2:23.973 

2:24.991 

2:25.279 

2:25.546 

2:25.789 

2:26.036 

2:26.080 

2:26.198 

2:26.465 

2:26.760 

2:26.778 

2:26.945 

2:27.089 

2:27.486 

2:27.564 

2:28.072 

2:28.501 

2:28.538 

2:28.909 

2:29.725 

2:29.785 

2:30.258 

2:30.733 

2:30.931 

2:31.020 

2:31.400 

2:32.308 

2:32.524 

2:32.578 

2:34.197 

2:34.480 

2:34.997 

2:35.193 

2:37.112 

2:39.753 

2:42.477 

2:42.573 

In Lap 
6 

6 

2 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

2 

6 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

1 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

5 

5 

4 

1 

2 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

3 

1 

4 

Diff 

0.234 

5.760 

6.498 

7.382 

8.617 

8.977 

9.995 

10.283 

10.550 

10.793 

11.040 

11.084 

11.202 

11.469 

11.764 

11.782 

11.949 

12.093 

12.490 

12.568 

13.076 

13.505 

13.542 

13.913 

14.729 

14.789 

15.262 

15.737 

15.935 

16.024 

16.404 

17.312 

17.528 

17.582 

19.201 

19.484 

20.001 

20.197 

22.116 

24.757 

27.481 

27.577 

Gap 

0.234 

5.526 

0.738 

0.884 

1.235 

0.360 

1.018 

0.288 

0.267 

0.243 

0.247 

0.044 

0.118 

0.267 

0.295 

0.018 

0.167 

0.144 

0.397 

0.078 

0.508 

0.429 

0.037 

0.371 

0.816 

0.060 

0.473 

0.475 

0.198 

0.089 

0.380 

0.908 

0.216 

0.054 

1.619 

0.283 

0.517 

0.196 

1.919 

2.641 

2.724 

0.096 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

2 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

No. 
213 

203 

205 

Name 
GALLI Daniele 

REBECCA Fabrizio 

SCALA Marco 

Best Tm 
2:43.516 

2:49.971 

3:05.577 

In Lap 
2 

2 

3 

Diff 
28.520 

34.975 

50.581 

Gap 
0.943 

6.455 

15.606 

Laps 
2 

2 

4 
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